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Dispensing Trolleys - Standard Capacity, Melamine

Product Images

Description

FEATURES

e Trolleys suitable for the storage & dispensing of drugs & medicines
Lockable hinged lids...

o Upper - Assisted using a gas strut, providing document support

o Lower - Provides a work area, at height 980mm (max load 4.0kg)
Two locking options...

o High Security Bolt Lock - Supplied with two keys

o Electronic Push Button - Programmable four-digit code
Hinged work flap provides a work area at height 930mm (max load 2.0kg)
Lower shelf
Five tier plastic rack (395mm)
Two slide out storage / waste bins
100mm pressed steel castors
When not in use, trolley should be secured to the building - see optional MT/1/6F

STANDARD COLOURS
e Frame - Spearmint
e Cabinet/ Shelf / Flap - Grey White



Code

MT100

MT110

MT120

MT100CL

MT110CL

MT120CL

Description

Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Small,
High Security Bolt Lock

Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Medium,
High Security Bolt Lock

Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Large,
High Security Bolt Lock

Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Small,
Electronic Push Button Lock

Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Medium,
Electronic Push Button Lock

Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Large,
Electronic Push Button Lock

Overall Dimensions (W x D
x H)

750 x 490 x 1130mm

890 x 490 x 1130mm

1030 x 525 x 1130mm

750 x 490 x 1130mm

890 x 490 x 1130mm

1030 x 525 x 1130mm

Weight

26kg

35kg

42.5kg

26kg

35kg

42.5kg



