

Dispensing Trolleys - Standard Capacity, Melamine

Product Images





Description

FEATURES

- Trolleys suitable for the storage & dispensing of drugs & medicines
- Lockable hinged lids...
 - o Upper Assisted using a gas strut, providing document support
 - o Lower Provides a work area, at height 980mm (max load 4.0kg)
- Two locking options...
 - High Security Bolt Lock Supplied with two keys
 - o Electronic Push Button Programmable four-digit code
- Hinged work flap provides a work area at height 930mm (max load 2.0kg)
- Lower shelf
- Five tier plastic rack (395mm)
- Two slide out storage / waste bins
- 100mm pressed steel castors
- When not in use, trolley should be secured to the building see optional MT/1/6F

STANDARD COLOURS

- Frame Spearmint
- Cabinet / Shelf / Flap Grey White

Code	Description	Overall Dimensions (W x D x H)	Weight
MT100	Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Small, High Security Bolt Lock	750 x 490 x 1130mm	26kg
MT110	Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Medium, High Security Bolt Lock	890 x 490 x 1130mm	35kg
MT120	Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Large, High Security Bolt Lock	1030 x 525 x 1130mm	42.5kg
MT100CL	Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Small, Electronic Push Button Lock	750 x 490 x 1130mm	26kg
MT110CL	Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Medium, Electronic Push Button Lock	890 x 490 x 1130mm	35kg
MT120CL	Dispensing Trolleys - Melamine, Standard Capacity, Large, Electronic Push Button Lock	1030 x 525 x 1130mm	42.5kg